



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 15 of 2025

The Joint Commissioner of Income Tax **Versus** M/S Jindal Power Limited

27.10.2025	Mr. Topilal Bareth, Counsel for the applicant. Ms. Katyayani Vishnupriya, Counsel for the respondent. Four weeks' time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	